

Sledding Permission Form

Sunday, April 7, 2024 with Trailhead Wesleyan Church, Palmer, Alaska

Name of Youth Participant	
Full Address	
Date of Birth	Phone #
Emergency Contact	Phone #
	, give permission for
that, in the event medical treat contact me. However, if I cann Wesleyan Church or an adult s	ass with Trailhead Wesleyan Church. I understand ment is required, every effort will be made to to to be reached, I give permission to Trailhead sponsor to secure the services of a licensed necessary, including anesthesia, for my child's wel
Signed	Date
(Parent or legal	
Wesleyan Church together with resulting from injury or damage	of the child listed below, release Trailhead h the adults in charge, from any and all claims e that may be sustained by my child while vity at Hatcher Pass on Sunday, April 7, 2024
<u> </u>	Date
(Parent or legal guardian)	